
LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2018

19.08.2018
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI VORU CHANGWON
8.-12.5.2018 18.6.-1.7.2018 16.-19.8.2018 8.-14.9.2018

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
EST

WCH KOR

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 LOCHBIHLER JAN SUI 0 X Q
2 SANDBERG PER SWE X 12 5 X 11 15 43 X Q
3 M YHR SEBASTIAN SWE X 14 15 X 0 X 4 33 X Q
4 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 6 15 21 X Q
5 MORENO-FLORES RÉMI FRA X 15 10 X 4 10 X 8 5 39
6 ROMANCYK DANIEL POL X 11 1 X 0 X 10 10 32
7 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 14 X 6 5 25
8 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 13 X 9 22
9 BRANDT CARSTEN DEN X 11 2 X 2 X 7 1 21
10 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 13 8 21
11 ALDHOUSE SIMON GBR X 14 4 X 0 1 19
12 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 0 X 9 8 17
13 GUSTAFSSON JOHAN SWE X 14 3 17
14 FLEISCHMANN FRANK GER X 0 4 X 7 3 14
15 ACKERMANN MARCEL SUI X 9 X 4 13
16 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 2 8 X 3 13
17 KUNA JOSIP CRO X 12 12
18 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 7 4 11
19 VERRILLO SIMONE LUIGI ITA X 11 X 0 X 11
20 LINCOLN TONY GBR X 10 10
21 BURDA ANDRZEJ POL X 4 X 0 2 X 5 9
22 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 0 X 7 2 9
23 SWIETY JACEK POL X 6 X 0 X 3 9
24 JÖNSSON KIM SWE X 8 X 0 8
25 STENVAAG HARALD NOR X 8 8
26 FOWKE RICHARD GBR X 7 X 0 7
27 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA X 0 X 6 6
28 KLEIN MICHAEL GER X 6 6
29 BYBERG TORE NOR X 5 5
30 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 0 X 4 4
31 RAIBER MATTHIAS GER X 0 3 3
32 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 2 2
33 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 1 1
34 KRISTIANSEN KAI-ALEKSANDER NOR X 1 1
35 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 1 1
36 BORGHINI FABIO ITA X 0 X 0 0
37 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 0 0
38 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR X 0 0
39 D'HALLUIN MICKAEL FRA X 0 0
40 ELVEBAKK STEFFEN NOR X 0 0
41 HANNON OLIVIER BEL X 0 0
42 HUNT ANDRES EST X 0 0
43 IMONDI ARMANDO ITA X 0 0
44 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 X 0 0
45 KIISK MELIS EST X 0 0
46 KURKI JUHO FIN X 0 0
47 MIHAILOV ANDREI EST X 0 X 0 0
48 MURU AIN EST X 0 X 0 0
49 OLSEN Steffen H. DEN X 0 0
50 PRODAN LORENZO ITA X 0 X 0 0
51 SIDI PETER HUN X 0 0
52 SIGURDSSON JON THOR ISL X 0 0
53 SZUSZCZYNSKI PJOTR POL X 0 0

GUESTS 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 27 31 26 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Men
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2018

18.08.2018
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI VORU CHANGWON
8.-12.5.2018 18.6.-1.7.2018 16.-19.8.2018 8.-14.9.2018

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
EST

WCH KOR

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 CLAUSSEN SIM ON NOR X 1 4 5 X Q
2 SIDI PETER HUN X 3 15 X 12 10 40 X Q
3 M ARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 11 10 21 X Q
4 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 9 7 X 1 5 22
5 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 0 X 11 7 18
6 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 3 10 13
7 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 7 5 12
8 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA X 0 X 6 5 11
9 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 0 3 X 5 3 11
10 KURKI JUHO FIN X 2 8 10
11 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 0 X 2 2 4
12 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 1 2 3
13 D'HALLUIN MICKAEL FRA X 0 2 2
14 HANSEN PETER DEN X 0 2 2
15 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 0 1 1
16 BYBERG TORE NOR X 0 1 1
17 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 0 X 0 1 1
18 AAGARD ALLAN DEN X 0 0
19 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 0 0
20 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 0 0
21 HUNT ANDRES EST X 0 0
22 JÖNSSON KIM SWE X 0 X 0 0
23 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 X 0 0
24 KIISK MELIS EST X 0 0
25 MIHAILOV ANDREI EST X 0 X 0 0
26 MURU AIN EST X 0 X 0 0
27 OLSEN Steffen H. DEN X 0 0
28 OLSEN JOHNNY DEN X 0 0

GUESTS 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 10 20 10 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x40
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2018

17.08.2018
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI VORU CHANGWON
8.-12.5.2018 18.6.-1.7.2018 16.-19.8.2018 8.-14.9.2018

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
EST

WCH KOR

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 SIDI PETER HUN X 8 2 X 8 2 20 X Q
2 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 13 10 23 X Q
3 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 6 X 12 5 23 X Q
4 LUND KIM  ANDRE NOR X 12 10 22 X Q
5 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 11 7 X 12 3 33
6 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 10 7 X 0 17
7 KURKI JUHO FIN X 10 5 15
8 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 10 3 13
9 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 8 5 13
10 CHASSAT EMILIEN FRA X 4 X 7 1 12
11 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 7 3 10
12 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 7 2 9
13 OLSEN Steffen H. DEN X 8 1 9
14 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 6 X 2 8
15 LEPPÄ ALEKSI FIN X 7 7
16 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR X 5 5
17 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 4 4
18 HANSEN PETER DEN X 1 1 2
19 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 1 1
20 JÖNSSON KIM SWE X 0 X 0 0
21 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 0 X 0 0
22 KRISTIANSEN KAI-ALEKSANDER NOR X 0 0
23 OLSEN JOHNNY DEN X 0 0
24 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 0 0

GUESTS 1 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 10 17 7 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x20 Standard Rifle
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2018

19.08.2018
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI VORU CHANGWON
8.-12.5.2018 18.6.-1.7.2018 16.-19.8.2018 8.-14.9.2018

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
EST

WCH KOR

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 GOBERVILLE OLIVIA FRA X 5 X 0 X 1 6 X Q
2 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 12 10 X 4 10 X 6 3 36 X Q
3 M ÜNSTER VERONIQUE GER X 0 X 10 15 25 X Q
4 STORAI LISANDRA FRA X 6 X 10 10 26
5 ENQVIST MARIE SWE X 11 7 18
6 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI X 10 5 X 3 18
7 BRÜHWILER MYRIAM SUI X 6 X 6 4 16
8 ROESKEN EVA GER X 8 8 16
9 HOULMONT CATHERINE FRA X 12 3 X 0 15
10 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST X 0 3 X 7 5 15
11 MILIERE JULIE FRA X 10 X 0 X 5 15
12 OLOFSSON LINDA SWE X 8 1 X 0 5 X 0 14
13 GOBERVILLE MARION FRA X 7 2 9
14 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 7 1 8
15 NORMANN ANNA SWE X 6 2 8
16 BUSK SINA OLEANE NOR X 0 7 7
17 JAKOBSEN CHARLOTTE DEN X 5 5
18 MOROZENKO VALERIA EST X 0 X 5 5
19 VATNE JENNY TOVSETH NOR X 5 X 0 X 0 5
20 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 0 X 5 5
21 MUELLER LISA GER X 4 4
22 SCHNIDER MARINA SUI X 0 1 X 3 4
23 NORDAHL MAY ELISABETH NOR X 3 3
24 KORHOLA SATU FIN X 0 2 2
25 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 0 0
26 DOLEDUTKO SVETLANA EST X 0 0
27 KNUDSEN TRINE DEN X 0 0
28 KUEBARSEPP TUULI EST X 0 0
29 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN X 0 X 0 0
30 MÄÄTTÄNEN LAURA FIN X 0 0
31 NIEMINEN HANNA-KAJA FIN X 0 0
32 VATNE ELINE NOR X 0 0

GUESTS 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 13 18 21 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Women
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2018

17.08.2018
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI VORU CHANGWON
8.-12.5.2018 18.6.-1.7.2018 16.-19.8.2018 8.-14.9.2018

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
EST

WCH KOR

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 ROESKEN EVA GER X 10 7 17 X Q
2 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 12 5 X 4 5 X 8 5 30 X Q
3 SCHNIDER M ARINA SUI X 7 10 X 7 1 25 X Q
4 M UELLER LISA GER X 11 10 21 X Q
5 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI X 11 3 X 8 3 25
6 OLOFSSON LINDA SWE X 0 X 4 7 X 0 11
7 BRÜHWILER MYRIAM SUI X 4 2 X 4 10
8 NORMANN ANNA SWE X 7 2 9
9 NORDAHL MAY ELISABETH NOR X 3 1 4
10 BUSK SINA OLEANE NOR X 0 3 3
11 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST X 0 2 X 0 2
12 VATNE JENNY TOVSETH NOR X 1 X 0 1 X 1 2
13 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 0 X 2 2
14 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 0 0
15 KORHOLA SATU FIN X 0 0
16 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 0 0
17 KUEBARSEPP TUULI EST X 0 0
18 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN X 0 X 0 0
19 MÄÄTTÄNEN LAURA FIN X 0 0
20 MOROZENKO VALERIA EST X 0 X 0 0
21 MÜNSTER VERONIQUE GER X 0 X 0 0
22 VATNE ELINE NOR X 0 0
23 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 0

GUESTS 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 6 14 17 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x40 Women
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	60 Men
	3x40
	3x20 M
	60 Women
	3X40 Women

